
FIS Noram-UOP
Utah Olympic Park

Thursday, December 19, 2002 (X000000) (X000000)

Chief Judge: ARCHIBALD,Mark 
Chief of Comp: HASLOCK,Chris 
T.D.: MOORE,Chris
Chief of Scoring: RHEAD,Stephanie
Judge 1(T&A): CAMBELL,Terry
Judge 2(T&A): NICHOLAS,Paul 
Judge 3(T&A): PARSONS,Royce 
Judge 4(Land): HUTCHINGS,Ian
Judge 5(Land): STONE,Gary 

Course: Utah Olympic Park
Inrun Length: 65 m
Inrun Pitch: 23 deg
Landing Len: 30 m
Landing Pitch: 36 deg
Table Len: 23 m
Table Pitch: 0 deg
Head Judge: __________________
Chief of Calc: __________________
Tech Delegate: __________________

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Dec 23, 2002 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By Overall Score)        Time: 3:14 pm
Utah Olympic Park        FIS Noram-UOP                                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                             T&A-->      Land-->
 No Bib Name              Cl J.1 J.2 J.3 J.4 J.5 Judge   Manuvr DofD    Run   Event
=== === ================= == === === === === === ===== ======== ==== ====== =======

  1  37 REED,Kate            6.4 6.4 6.6 2.5 2.6 27.05      bLF 2.90  78.44
                          US 6.7 6.5 6.8 3.0 3.0 29.00      bFF 3.15  91.35, 169.79
  2  25 LINDSEY,Jana         6.3 6.3 6.7 3.0 2.9 28.15      bLF 2.90  81.63
                          US 5.3 5.9 5.7 2.8 2.8 25.30      bFF 3.15  79.69, 161.32
  3  11 PREFONTAINE,Melissa  6.2 6.8 6.5 2.9 2.7 27.90      bLT 2.60  72.54
                          CA 6.6 6.5 6.6 2.9 3.0 28.55      bLF 2.90  82.79, 155.33
  4  23 HILLIMAN,Kelly       6.3 6.4 5.7 2.9 2.7 26.80      bLF 2.90  77.72
                          US 5.0 5.3 5.4 1.0 1.2 19.00      bFF 3.15  59.85, 137.57
  5  10 PETERSON,Amber       4.7 4.5 4.8 1.0 1.4 17.60      bLF 2.90  51.04
                          CA 6.2 6.1 6.2 2.2 2.3 25.25      bFF 3.15  79.53, 130.57
  6  16 LEOTTA,Shannon       6.2 6.3 5.5 1.8 2.2 24.00      bHH 2.80  67.20
                          AU 6.4 6.0 6.3 1.5 1.7 23.50      bLL 2.65  62.27, 129.47
  7  38 MYERS,Jaime          6.6 6.2 6.1 2.4 2.6 26.40      bLT 2.60  68.64
                          I  6.8 6.7 6.8 3.0 3.0 29.30       bL 2.05  60.06, 128.70
  8   6 SENDA,Naomi          6.7 6.3 5.6 2.9 2.8 27.15       bL 2.05  55.65
                          JP 6.3 6.0 6.6 2.9 2.9 27.60      bLT 2.60  71.76, 127.41
  9  28 SCHNOOR,Lacy         6.8 6.9 6.8 2.9 2.8 29.05      bLT 2.60  75.53
                          US 4.8 5.0 5.0 2.4 2.5 22.15       bF 2.30  50.94, 126.47
 10  26 CRADDOCK,Christina   5.3 5.8 6.0 1.2 1.3 20.85      bLT 2.60  54.21
                          US 6.2 5.5 5.8 1.6 1.6 22.30      bLF 2.90  64.67, 118.88
 11  22 STREBEL,Sharlee      6.1 6.0 6.3 2.9 2.8 26.95       bL 2.05  55.24
                          I  5.9 6.0 5.6 2.7 2.8 25.75       bF 2.30  59.22, 114.46
 12  21 KANEKO,Ai            2.3 1.4 2.6          6.30      bLT 2.60  16.38
                          JP 5.7 5.2 5.3 2.3 2.3 23.10       bL 2.05  47.35,  63.73

  1  24 SAUNDERS,Matthew     6.8 6.7 6.7 2.9 2.9 28.90    bLdFF 4.20 121.38
                          US 6.3 6.1 6.7 2.5 2.7 26.90     bFFF 4.05 108.94, 230.32
  2  36 BERGOUST,Eric        6.6 6.9 6.6 3.0 3.0 29.10    bFdFF 4.45 129.49
                          US 6.4 6.8 6.3 1.7 1.7 24.60     bFFF 4.05  99.63, 229.12
  3  29 ST ONGE,Ryan         6.7 6.7 6.8 2.6 2.4 27.70    bLdFF 4.20 116.34
                          US 6.6 6.8 6.5 1.7 1.7 25.00     bFFF 4.05 101.25, 217.59
  4  39 CURRUTT,Brian        6.6 6.6 6.4 2.7 2.7 27.70     bFFF 4.05 112.18
                          US 5.5 5.4 6.0 1.5 1.4 21.25    bFdFF 4.45  94.56, 206.74
  5  35 PACK,Joe             6.6 6.3 6.7 2.5 2.6 27.25    bFdFF 4.45 121.26
                          US 5.2 4.7 5.3 1.0 1.2 18.50    bLdFF 4.20  77.70, 198.96
  6  31 PRESTON,Wes          6.3 6.6 6.1 0.1 0.1 19.30     bLFF 3.80  73.34
                          US 6.2 6.6 6.4 2.6 2.7 27.15     bFFF 4.05 109.95, 183.29
  7  43 SCHMIDT,Parker       5.8 5.6 5.7 1.7 1.7 22.20     bFFF 4.05  89.91
                          US 5.9 5.8 6.3 1.5 1.6 22.65     bLFF 3.80  86.07, 175.98
  8   2 MIZUNO,Ken           6.1 6.1 5.4 1.4 1.6 22.10     bLFF 3.80  83.98
                          JP 5.6 5.7 5.6 1.5 1.3 21.10     bFFF 4.05  85.45, 169.43
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Dec 23, 2002 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By Overall Score)        Time: 3:14 pm
Utah Olympic Park        FIS Noram-UOP                                 

 No Bib Name              Cl J.1 J.2 J.3 J.4 J.5 Judge   Manuvr DofD    Run   Event
=== === ================= == === === === === === ===== ======== ==== ====== =======
  9  27 MCQUILLAN,Daniel     6.5 6.3 5.9 3.0 3.0 27.70      bLF 2.90  80.33
                          E  6.4 6.3 6.4 2.9 3.0 27.95      bFF 3.15  88.04, 168.37
 10   7 MURPHY,Daniel        6.0 6.4 5.8 1.2 0.9 21.35     bFFF 4.05  86.46
                          CA 5.6 5.2 5.7 0.5 0.4 17.85    bFdFF 4.45  79.43, 165.89
 11   8 SPERO,Cord           5.6 5.8 5.9 0.9 0.6 19.55     bFFF 4.05  79.17
                          CA 5.8 5.2 5.7 0.4 0.4 17.90    bFdFF 4.45  79.65, 158.82
 12   9 SNOW,Ryan            6.1 5.8 5.6 1.1 0.8 20.35     bFFF 4.05  82.41
                          CA 5.3 4.8 5.4 0.5 0.4 16.85    bFdFF 4.45  74.98, 157.39
 13  34 BUDD,Eli             6.0 6.2 5.8 2.9 2.8 26.55      bFF 3.15  83.63
                          CA 5.9 5.5 5.7 2.7 2.5 24.90      bLF 2.90  72.21, 155.84
 14  12 SMITH,Mike           6.0 6.0 5.8 1.3 1.5 22.00      bFF 3.15  69.30
                          CA 5.8 5.9 5.3 2.6 2.3 24.35     bFdF 3.55  86.44, 155.74
 15  42 REISE,Brandon        6.1 6.0 5.7 2.5 2.7 25.60      bFF 3.15  80.64
                          I  5.2 5.7 5.9 2.6 2.6 24.60      bLF 2.90  71.34, 151.98
 16  30 PETERSON,Jeret       5.4 5.0 5.0 0.8 1.0 18.10    bLdFF 4.20  76.02
                          US 5.0 4.7 5.4 0.4 0.5 16.45    bFdFF 4.45  73.20, 149.22
 17  15 CASILIO,Vincent      6.5 6.4 6.5 3.0 2.9 28.25      bLF 2.90  81.92
                          E  5.5 5.2 4.4 1.7 1.6 20.05      bFF 3.15  63.15, 145.07
 18  14 DECOL,Tyler          6.3 6.4 6.2 2.7 2.8 27.15      bLF 2.90  78.73
                          I  6.4 5.8 5.8 0.8 1.1 20.85      bFF 3.15  65.67, 144.40
 19   4 SEGAMI,Satoru        6.0 6.0 5.5 1.4 1.2 21.40     bLTF 3.50  74.90
                          JP 5.9 5.4 5.5 1.3 1.1 20.40      bLF 2.90  59.16, 134.06
 20  46 NISHIKAWA,Shiroh     6.3 6.0 5.7 1.3 1.2 21.75      bLF 2.90  63.07
                          JP 5.0 4.9 4.8 2.3 2.6 22.05      bFF 3.15  69.45, 132.52
 21  32 AMIDAN,Zac           6.7 6.0 6.1 2.6 2.6 26.60      bLT 2.60  69.16
                          I  5.6 6.4 5.7 0.6 0.8 19.80      bFT 2.85  56.43, 125.59
 22  19 HILLY,Marc           5.5 6.3 6.4 3.0 3.0 27.20       bL 2.05  55.76
                          F  6.7 7.0 7.0 3.0 2.9 29.55       fT 2.00  59.10, 114.86
 23   3 KUWABARA,Go          3.8 4.3 4.1         12.20     bLFF 3.80  46.36
                          JP 5.1 5.1 5.7 1.2 1.2 19.50     bLTF 3.50  68.25, 114.61
 24   1 RIOPEL,John          5.9 6.1 5.9 3.0 2.9 26.75      bLT 2.60  69.55
                          E  3.6 3.2 3.6 1.7 1.7 15.50      bLF 2.90  44.95, 114.50
 25   5 KURATA,Kotaro        5.4 5.1 4.7 2.4 2.7 22.85      bLF 2.90  66.26
                          JP 3.5 3.2 2.7 1.1 1.2 12.85      bFF 3.15  40.47, 106.73
 26  18 VOLK,Tucker          5.4 5.0 5.4 0.7 1.0 18.35      bLT 2.60  47.71
                          F  6.7 6.3 6.7 2.6 2.8 27.80       bL 2.05  56.99, 104.70
 27  17 BAHRKE,Scott         4.6 4.8 5.1 0.4 0.6 16.00      bLT 2.60  41.60
                          F  5.5 5.5 5.9 3.0 3.0 25.90       bL 2.05  53.09,  94.69
 28  20 WATANUKI,Masahiro    6.3 6.5 6.6 2.8 2.8 27.80      bLT 2.60  72.28
                          JP 1.6 1.8 2.0 0.5 0.4  6.75      bLF 2.90  19.57,  91.85
 29  33 HOLDEN,Manuel        dns dns dns dns dns   dns                  dns
                          CA dns dns dns dns dns   dns                  dns,    dns
 29  13 MASSUCCO,Tim         dns dns dns dns dns   dns                  dns
                          E  dns dns dns dns dns   dns                  dns,    dns

Winfree 2003.04, FIS Rules, Rand=798 @ 2:12p(02-12-18), A, Not Elim
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